D@ N31 Mettenhof - Hasseldieksdamm - Hbf - Gaarden - Ellerbek - ElImschenhagen Vv KVG

glltig in den Nachten 20./21.06. bis 29./30.06.2025

Haltestellen Téaglich

Roskilder Weg ab| 00:50 01:50 02:50 03:50
Seelandweg 00:51 01:51 02:51 03:51

JUtlandring 00:51 01:51 02:51 03:51
Stavangerstralle 00:52 01:52 02:52 03:52
Kurt-Schumacher-Platz 00:53 01:53 02:53 03:53
Bergenring 00:53 O01:53 02:53 03:53

00:54 01:54 02:54 03:54
00:56 01:56 02:56 03:56
00:58 01:58 02:58 03:58
00:59 01:59 02:59 03:59

Stockholmstralte
Narvikstrafle
Stockholmstralle
Goteborgring

>0>>»>>>>>>>>>>>0>>D>D>D>D>

Malmoéweg 01:00 02:00 03:00 04:00
Am Wohld 01:01 02:01 03:01 04:01
Russeer Weg 01:02 02:02 03:02 04:02
Waldesruh 01:03 02:03 03:03 04:03
Melsdorfer Stralle 01:04 02:04 03:04 04:04
Waldeck 01:05 02:05 03:05 04:05
Hasselrade 01:06 02:06 03:06 04:06
MUhlenweg 01:07 02:07 03:07 04:07
Virchowstralle 01:08 02:08 03:08 04:08
Metzstralle 01:09 02:09 03:09 04:09
Wilhelmplatz 01:10 02:10 03:10 04:10
Exerzierplatz 01:12 02:12 03:12 04:12
Ziegelteich A 01:13 02:13 03:13 04:13
Hauptbahnhof C2 an| 01:15 02:15 03:15 04:15
Hauptbahnhof C2 ab| 01:20 02:20 03:20

Hummelwiese B 01:23 02:23 03:23
Gablenzstralle/Hornbad B 01:24 02:24 03:24
KVG-Verwaltung D 01:25 02:25 03:25
Raucherei B 01:27 02:27 03:27
Preetzer Stralle/Ostring B 01:28 02:28 03:28
Bf. Schulen am Langsee B 01:29 02:29 03:29
Geschwister-Scholl-Stralle B 01:30 02:30 03:30
Poppenrade B 01:31 02:31 03:31
Grabastralle B 01:32 02:32 03:32
Wohldkoppel B 01:33 02:33 03:33
Trondelweg B 01:34 02:34 03:34
Gerstenkamp B 01:35 02:35 03:35
Weinberg B 01:36 02:36 03:36
Andreas-Hofer-Platz B 01:37 02:37 03:37
Teplitzer Allee B 01:39 02:39 03:39
lllerweg B 01:40 02:40 03:40
Isarweg B 01:41 02:41 03:41
B

Krooger Kamp an| 01:42 02:42 03:42




D@ N31 Elmschenhagen - Ellerbek - Gaarden - Hbf - Hasseldieksdamm - Mettenhof N KVG

glltig in den Nachten 20./21.06. bis 29./30.06.2025

Haltestellen Téaglich

Krooger Kamp A ab] 00:53 01:53 02:53 03:50
Isarweg A 00:54 01:54 02:54 03:51
Illerweg A 00:55 O01:55 02:55 03:52
Teplitzer Allee A 00:56 01:56 02:56 03:53
Andreas-Hofer-Platz A 00:57 01:57 02:57 03:55
Weinberg A 00:58 01:58 02:58 03:56
Gerstenkamp A 00:59 01:59 02:59 03:58
Trondelweg A 01:00 02:00 03:00 03:59
Wohldkoppel A 01:01 02:01 03:01 04:00
Grabastralle A 01:02 02:02 03:02 04:01
Poppenrade A 01:03 02:03 03:03 04:02
Geschwister-Scholl-Stralle A 01:04 02:04 03:04 04:03
Bf. Schulen am Langsee A 01:05 02:05 03:05 04:04
Preetzer Stralle/Ostring A 01:07 02:07 03:07 04:06
Raucherei A 01:08 02:08 03:08 04:07
KVG-Verwaltung C 01:10 02:10 03:10 04:09
GablenzstraRe/Hérnbad A 01:12 02:12 03:12 04:12
Hummelwiese A 01:13 02:13 03:13 04:13
Hauptbahnhof B2 an| 01:15 02:15 03:15 04:15
Hauptbahnhof B2 ab| 01:20 02:20 03:20
Ziegelteich B 01:22 02:22 03:22
Exerzierplatz B 01:23 02:23 03:23
Wilhelmplatz D 01:25 02:25 03:25
Metzstralle B 01:26 02:26 03:26
Virchowstralle B 01:27 02:27 03:27
Mihlenweg B 01:28 02:28 03:28
Hasselrade B 01:29 02:29 03:29
Waldeck B 01:30 02:30 03:30
Melsdorfer Stralle B 01:31 02:31 03:31
Waldesruh B 01:32 02:32 03:32
Russeer Weg B 01:33 02:33 03:33
Am Wohld B 01:34 02:34 03:34
Malmoweg B 01:35 02:35 03:35
Goteborgring C 01:36 02:36 03:36
Stockholmstralle C 01:38 02:38 03:38
Narvikstrafle A 01:40 02:40 03:40
Bergenring B 01:42 02:42 03:42
Kurt-Schumacher-Platz B 01:42 02:42 03:42
Stavangerstralle B 01:43 02:43 03:43
Odensestralle A Ol:44 02:44 03:44
Roskilder Weg B an| 01:46 02:46 03:46




